
Team # Color
1 Red
2 Orange
3 Yellow
4 Green
5 Blue
6 Purple

Field 3 Field 4

1- Smith 6 - Johnson 2 - A. Culver 4 - S. Culver 3. Stump 5 - Kaiser

5 - Kaiser 4 - S. Culver 3 - Stump 6 - Johnson 1 - Smith 2 - A. Culver

4 5
6 1
2 3
4 5
6 1
2 3
4 5
6 1
2 3

Tuesday, September 9

Thursday, September 11
6:00 PM

pr
ac

tic
es

INCLEMENT WEATHER LINE: (517) 647-3207
Messages will be posted no sooner than 4:30pm on gamedays

Messages will also be posted online at 
https://www.portland-michigan.org/387/Inclement-Weather

Portland Parks & Recreation
ehonsowitz@portland-michigan.org

517-647-3207

Tuesday, October 14 1-6 4-5
Thursday, October 16 Rain Date (If Needed)

Field #1: Located closest to parking lot and school
Field #2: Located closest to playground

Field #3: Located next to Field #1, has larger goals
Field #4: Located next to Field #2, has larger goals

6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 7 2-6 3-1
Thursday, October 9 3-4 5-2

6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 30 5-3 4-2
Thursday, October 2 5-6 4-1

6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 23 6-4 1-5
Thursday, September 25 6-1 2-3

6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 16 1-2 6-3
Thursday, September 18 3-4 2-5

6:00 PM

SCHEDULE
All games are played at Westwood Elementary (883 Cross St)

Date Time
Game Matchup Practice

Field 1 Field 2

Steven Culver (616) 250-3296
Julie Kaiser (616) 331-2370

Victoria Johnson (517) 526-3842

Kyle Smith (989) 460-7252
Anna Culver (616) 260-9543

Brennen Stump (517) 526-4133

Portland Parks & Recreation
DK/K Soccer - Fall 2025

TEAMS
Coach Phone


